Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1068 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
2HB Solutions
Check Group:
job descriptions for district 10 101 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,625.00
4/4/2019
Check #: 40647
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,625.00
Vendor Total: $2,625.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
AR CD cylinders for Ind Arts 10 9086514117 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $376.11
3/18/2019
cylinder rentals for OHS ind arts 10 9960647953 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $190.41
4/8/2019
Check #: 40648
PO/InvoiceTotal: $566.52
Vendor Total: $566.52
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
security entrance maintenance 10 63302 82.5.2367.310.00.06 $444.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40649
PO/InvoiceTotal: $444.00
Vendor Total: $444.00
All Flags Inc 00224
Check Group:
new flag 10 128504 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $18.58
4/8/2019
Check #: 40650
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.58
Vendor Total: $18.58
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Applied Communications Group 00427
Check Group:
install 2 network cards 0 2052540310 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $990.00
4/8/2019
update door panels 0 30102 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,692.72
4/8/2019
Check #: 40651
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,682.72
Vendor Total: $5,682.72
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
maintenance uniforms 0 1591768675 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
4/8/2019
transportation uniforms 0 1591768675 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
4/8/2019
maintenance uniforms 0 1591776715 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
4/8/2019
transportation uniforms 0 1591776715 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
4/8/2019
maintenance uniforms 0 1591784825 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
4/8/2019
transportation uniforms 0 1591784825 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
4/8/2019
maintenance uniforms 0 1591792867 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $28.14
4/8/2019
transportation uniforms 0 1591792867 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $11.60
4/8/2019
Check #: 40652
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.96
Vendor Total: $158.96
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Barbeck Communications
Check Group:
repair to OHS bus radio 0 251996 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $320.42
4/8/2019
Check #: 40653
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.42
Vendor Total: $320.42
Brecht's Database Solutions 00433
Check Group:
Embrace DS program for Spec Ed 0 4844 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $560.45
3/15/2019
Check #: 40654
PO/InvoiceTotal: $560.45
Vendor Total: $560.45
Casey's General Store
Check Group:
appreciaiton to city of oregon 0 02282019 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $14.54
4/8/2019
appreciation lunch 0 03272019 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $76.93
4/8/2019
food for baseball installation 0 04042019 20.5.2540.690.00.01 $20.46
4/8/2019
Check #: 40655
PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.93
Vendor Total: $111.93
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
19m159794 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
4/2/2019
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19m161415 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
4/2/2019
19m163018 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
4/2/2019
19m164628 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $34.75
4/2/2019
19m159795 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
4/2/2019
19m161416 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
4/2/2019
19m163019 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
4/2/2019
19m164629 0 08189-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
4/2/2019
19m160108 0 08191-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
4/2/2019
19m161732 0 08191-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
4/2/2019
19m163330 0 08191-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
4/2/2019
19m164949 0 08191-0419 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
4/2/2019
Check #: 40656
PO/InvoiceTotal: $602.68
Vendor Total: $602.68
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
Jefferson 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $275.83
4/1/2019
Jefferson 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $177.91
4/1/2019
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Etnyre 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $104.47
4/1/2019
Etnyre 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $92.23
4/1/2019
OES new addition 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $214.63
4/1/2019
OHS old bldg 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
4/1/2019
OHS new bldg 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $587.94
4/1/2019
OHS new bldg 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $141.19
4/1/2019
BHC 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.35
4/1/2019
BHC 0 04012019CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $483.91
4/1/2019
Check #: 40657
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,372.73
Vendor Total: $2,372.73
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
OHS vending supplies 0 10500201803 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,197.64
4/2/2019
OHs vending supplies 0 10500201841 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,006.44
4/2/2019
Check #: 40658
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,204.08
Vendor Total: $2,204.08
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
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monthly service for OHS 0 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $496.57
99-415
4/1/2019
credit on account 0 87711031301068 20.5.2540.512.00.01 ($0.30)
36-419
4/1/2019
Check #: 40659
PO/InvoiceTotal: $496.27
Vendor Total: $496.27
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 1444796008-0419 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,207.24
4/8/2019
monthly service for OES 0 2707380016-0419 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $32.93
3/18/2019
Check #: 40660
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,240.17
Vendor Total: $1,240.17
Connor Co 00341
Check Group:
LF cart assembly 0 S8448808.001 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $131.40
4/8/2019
Check #: 40661
PO/InvoiceTotal: $131.40
Vendor Total: $131.40
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 1190206-0419 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $9,538.86
4/8/2019
Sunny seed and straw blanket 0 45018851 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $202.99
4/8/2019
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Turface MVP and mound clay 0 45184 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $154.28
3/20/2019
Check #: 40662
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,896.13
Vendor Total: $9,896.13
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
water service for DLR bus garage 0 112300-0419 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $15.50
4/4/2019
water service for Oregon bus garage 0 130039-0419 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $60.50
4/4/2019
Check #: 40663
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.00
Vendor Total: $76.00
David L Rahn Junior High 00255
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 03212019DLR 10.5.1112.310.01.04 $40.00
3/21/2019
Check #: 40664
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Dawn J Handy
Check Group:
Groenhagen 3/11-3/25/19 0 03252019DH 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5,390.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40665
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,390.00
Vendor Total: $5,390.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
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filters and oil 0 122595 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $167.18
4/8/2019
green spray paint and oil 0 122597 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $29.21
4/8/2019
Check #: 40666
PO/InvoiceTotal: $196.39
Vendor Total: $196.39
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 37790-0419 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $0.50
4/4/2019
Check #: 40667
PO/InvoiceTotal: $0.50
Vendor Total: $0.50
ECONOMY TROPHY COMPANY 00355
Check Group:
service plaque for Zimmermann 0 5084 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $84.00
3/15/2019
Check #: 40668
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
repair district office heat 0 52713 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $625.00
4/8/2019
OHS walk in freezer 0 52713 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $522.33
4/8/2019
DLR boys bathroom urinal 0 52781 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $375.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40669
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,522.33
Vendor Total: $1,522.33
EMS Linqg Inc
Check Group:
meals plus annual lunch account support 36070 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2,740.00
4/5/2019
Meals Plus point of sale support 36071 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $700.00
4/5/2019
Check #: 40670
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,440.00
Vendor Total: $3,440.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
new hire background checks 022019FIRM 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $343.50
3/13/2019
Check #: 40671
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.50
Vendor Total: $343.50
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
blanket order for OES library books 406992F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $207.03
3/18/2019
OHS library books on blanket order 409436F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $353.26
3/20/2019
Book purchase for DLR library 419168A 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $162.10
3/20/2019
Check #: 40672
PO/InvoiceTotal: $722.39
Vendor Total: $722.39
Frontier of the North 00051
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Check Group:
bus radio service for district office 10 6103Z209-S-1907 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.99
?1/1/2019

Check #: 40673

POl/InvoiceTotal: $39.99
Vendor Total: $39.99
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
bus radio service for OES 10 73241950731705- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $46.42
0419
3/18/2019
bus radio service for OHS 10 73261030911065- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $135.47
0419
4/2/2019
bus radio service for DLR 10 73445130420945- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $130.92
0419
4/1/2019
Check #: 40674
PO/InvoiceTotal: $312.81
Vendor Total: $312.81
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
12601448 10 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($8.84)
4/4/2019
192567520 10 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,135.72
4/4/2019
192626439 10 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,080.70
4/4/2019
192736550 10 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $788.65
4/4/2019
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192795394 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,291.90
4/4/2019
192897478 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,365.99
4/4/2019
193106757 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,507.06
4/4/2019
193129385 275630001-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $50.54
4/4/2019
192567529 275630003-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $525.48
4/4/2019
192590706 275630003-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $100.21
4/4/2019
192651200 275630003-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $26.98
4/4/2019
192736542 275630003-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,181.97
4/4/2019
192897481 275630003-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $860.62
4/4/2019
192897494 275630003-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $830.64
4/4/2019
192567530 275630004-0419  10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,173.93
4/4/2019
192626437 275630004-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,349.24
4/4/2019
192736543 275630004-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $712.40
4/4/2019
192795395 275630004-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,119.73
4/4/2019
192897475 275630004-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,345.21
4/4/2019
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12647628 10 275630004-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($18.64)
4/4/2019
192955971 10 275630004-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,331.70
4/4/2019
Check #: 40675
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21,751.19
Vendor Total: $21,751.19
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
OES water fountain pushbar 10 9128243756 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $22.44
4/8/2019
Check #: 40676
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.44
Vendor Total: $22.44
Griggs Music 00441
Check Group:
royal clear reeds 10 42094036 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $22.75
4/8/2019
Alto sax and snare repair 10 42101729 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $64.98
4/8/2019
Clarinet repair 10 42103916 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $21.30
4/8/2019
alto sax repair 10 42108975 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $32.85
4/8/2019
Check #: 40677
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.88
Vendor Total: $141.88
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
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COBRA for retiree 0 04052019HCSC  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.50
4/5/2019
credit on account 0 04052019HCSC  10.5.2310.310.00.01 ($12.50)
4/5/2019
IMRF retiree cobra 0 04052019IMRF 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $20.00
4/5/2019
Check #: 40678
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 44543 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $4,669.83
3/15/2019
Check #: 40679
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,669.83
Vendor Total: $4,669.83
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
8926149 0 371218-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $350.72
4/2/2019
8933448 0 371218-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $415.32
4/2/2019
8939595 0 371218-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $125.13
4/2/2019
Check #: 40680
PO/InvoiceTotal: $891.17
Vendor Total: $891.17
HPS, LLC 00465
Check Group:
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Associate annual membership 0 LLC16521 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2,017.99
3/20/2019
Check #: 40681
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,017.99
Vendor Total: $2,017.99
IAVAT
Check Group:
conference registration for J Nelson 0 04012019IAVAT  10.5.1400.310.00.05 $280.00
4/1/2019
Check #: 40682
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
IESA 00072
Check Group:
IESA registration for DLR 0 385-041519 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $295.00
4/1/2019
Check #: 40683
PO/InvoiceTotal: $295.00
Vendor Total: $295.00
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
quarterly fiber connection fee 0 F1901237 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,200.00
4/5/2019
Check #: 40684
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,200.00
Vendor Total: $4,200.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
student transporation 0 03292019ISD 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $240.50

4/4/2019
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Check #: 40685
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.50
Vendor Total: $240.50
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
preschool snacks 0 04042019IMP 10.5.1125.410.00.13 $19.84
4/4/2019
sheet music for band 0 04042019IMP 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $331.73
4/4/2019
reimburse athletic fee 0 04042019IMP 10.5.1500.310.04.01 $75.00
4/4/2019
professional dev travel expenses 0 04042019IMP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,115.29
4/4/2019
annual subscriptions 0 04042019IMP 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $85.00
4/4/2019
food handling certification 0 04042019IMP 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $260.00
4/4/2019
SUPPLIES 0 04042019IMP 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $41.11
4/4/2019
C manser replacement check 0 04042019IMP 20.5.2540.110.00.01 $18.03
4/4/2019
Check #: 40686
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,946.00
Vendor Total: $1,946.00
Jeanne A Vargas
Check Group:
mindfulness meditation workshop 0 1101 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $400.00
3/27/2019
Check #: 40687
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
Printed:  04/09/2019 9:31:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.1.09 Page: 15



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1068 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $400.00
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
diplomas for graduation 0 22763615 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $302.95
4/2/2019
Check #: 40688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $302.95
Vendor Total: $302.95
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
engine filter 0 3620 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $8.43
4/8/2019
Check #: 40689
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.43
Vendor Total: $8.43
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
ingnition switch 0 7143422p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.44
4/8/2019
7 inch light 0 7143969p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $262.52
4/8/2019
disc brake 0 7144300p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $178.96
4/8/2019
brake rotor 0 7144300p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $370.98
4/8/2019
axle gasket 0 7144300p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.80
4/8/2019
oil seal 0 7144300p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $71.50
4/8/2019
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filter 0 7144300p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $7.47
4/8/2019
PAC fuel 0 7144300p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $110.04
4/8/2019
door glass 0 7144472p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $184.98
4/8/2019
seal assembly 0 7144475p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $224.28
4/8/2019
shock absorbers 0 7144572p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $101.85
4/8/2019
shock absorber 0 7144572px1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $110.90
4/8/2019
shock asorbers 0 7144572px2 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $55.45
4/8/2019
oil seal 0 7144588p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $69.76
4/8/2019
scotseal 0 7144588p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3.18
4/8/2019
brake rotor 0 7144588p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $370.98
4/8/2019
dsic brake pad 0 7144588p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $99.65
4/8/2019
disc brake 0 7144589p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $89.48
4/8/2019
oil seal 0 7144589p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $71.50
4/8/2019
brake rotor 0 7144589p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $370.98
4/8/2019
axle gasket 0 7144589p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.80
4/8/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
disc brake 0 7144589p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $89.48
4/8/2019
oil seal 0 7144713p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $62.20
4/8/2019
oil seal 0 7144719p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $31.10
4/8/2019
Bat grp 0 7144970p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $254.04
4/8/2019
exchange 0 7144970p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $81.00
4/8/2019
extension frame 0 CM7142446p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($36.10)
4/8/2019
Check #: 40690
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,317.22
Vendor Total: $3,317.22
Lanter 00095
Check Group:
food commodities for OES 0 S$218132 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $4.17
4/1/2019
Check #: 40691
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4.17
Vendor Total: $4.17
Large Car Rebuilders 00096
Check Group:
labor for rapairs 0 15959 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $860.00
4/8/2019
parts for reapairs 0 15959 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $345.50
4/8/2019
Check #: 40692
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,205.50
Printed:  04/09/2019 9:31:09 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.1.09 Page: 18



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1068 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,205.50
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 04032019TM 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
4/3/2019
Check #: 40693
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 10 INV5942741 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $343.80
3/20/2019
Check #: 40694
PO/InvoiceTotal: $343.80
Vendor Total: $343.80
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-0419 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $7.60
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 0365-0419 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $318.72
4/8/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-0419 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $159.00
4/8/2019
TRAVEL 10 0365-0419 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $396.58
4/8/2019
constant contact 10 0365-0419 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 0365-0419 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $52.99
4/8/2019
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
vinyl mat tape 0 3438-0419 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $81.83
4/8/2019
conference for lawton 0 3495-0419 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $160.00
4/8/2019
TRAVEL 0 3495-0419 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $156.80
4/8/2019
PowerSchool conference 0 5978-0419 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,397.00
4/8/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5978-0419 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $113.95
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0419 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $103.76
4/8/2019
tent for prom 0 5978-0419 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $281.00
4/8/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5978-0419 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $11.74
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0419 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $434.95
4/8/2019
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT 0 5978-0419 10.5.2210.411.00.01 $75.57
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 0 5978-0419 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $59.78
4/8/2019
Quickbooks maintenance 0 5978-0419 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $89.95
4/8/2019
IPASS replenish 0 5978-0419 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0419 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $67.63
4/8/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 6153-0419 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $14.98
4/8/2019
Check #: 40695
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,046.33
Vendor Total: $5,046.33
McCasky-Feazel, Benjamin
Check Group:
work on baseball fencing 0 0088 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $367.50
3/20/2019
Check #: 40696
PO/InvoiceTotal: $367.50
Vendor Total: $367.50
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
OHS condensing unit 3 0 FRE110475 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,750.00
4/8/2019
OES system faults for west wing 0 FRE110476 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $750.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40697
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 25747 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $228.79
4/8/2019
maint supplies 0 26401 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $18.27
4/8/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 27477 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $44.82
4/8/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 27931 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $44.74
4/8/2019
Check #: 40698
PO/InvoiceTotal: $336.62
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $336.62
Merlin's Flowers 00114
Check Group:
flowers for A George 10 4388 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $43.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40699
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.00
Vendor Total: $43.00
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
LED strobe and drivers glass 10 x101045939:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $558.46
4/8/2019
assembly light and lettering 10 x101045974:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $96.70
4/8/2019
batter box handle 10 x101045974:02 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $114.38
4/8/2019
seat pivot clip 10 x101046065:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $35.37
4/8/2019
Check #: 40700
PO/InvoiceTotal: $804.91
Vendor Total: $804.91
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
ACD BASIC SNS VSPHEREG6 ENT 402 days 14 190172 0003650383p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $6,230.00
4/2/2019
ACD BASIC SNS VCTR SR6 STD 402 days 1 190172 0003650383p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $904.00
4/2/2019
Check #: 40701
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,134.00
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Primacy PE110 printer 1 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,934.42
4/2/2019
Dual sided upgrade oeup100 1 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $699.00
4/2/2019
Primizenius Clnng kit OS107 1 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $38.00
4/2/2019
Primacy YMCKOK Ribbon 11 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $902.00
4/2/2019
white pvc core card 1C050 2000 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $380.00
4/2/2019
Logitech custom web cam pro OECA555 1 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $134.00
4/2/2019
Asure ID 7 Enterprise - Site license 2 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,038.00
4/2/2019
Stapler Style Slot Punch 1 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $99.00
4/2/2019
Prox card holder vertical BHO50 500 190173 0003651956p 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $390.00
4/2/2019
Check #: 40701
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,614.42
Check Group:
Barracuda Networks, Inc - 1 DAY ENERGIZE UPDATES 120 190178 0003653674p 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $465.60
3.88 465.60 BNGF600 MODEL C10
4/2/2019
Barracuda Networks, Inc - 5Y INSTANT REPLACE FOR 1 190178 0003653674p 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $5,666.36
5,666.36 5,666.36 BNGF600 MODEL C10
4/2/2019
Barracuda Networks, Inc - Barracuda Energize Updates - 120 190178 0003653674p 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $2,300.40
19.17 2,300.40 Barracuda Energize Updates - Virus
definitions update - hourly updates - 1 day - for P/N:
BYF910A
4/2/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Barracuda Instant Replacement - 5 Year - Service - 24 x 7 1 190178 0003653674p 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $23,022.16
x 123,022.16 23,022.16 Business Day - Exchange -
Electronic and Physical Service
4/2/2019
Check #: 40701
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31,454.52
Vendor Total: $44,202.94
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
OES garbage 10 10403407 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $922.77
4/1/2019
OHS garbage 10 10403407 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,016.50
4/1/2019
monthly service for DLR 10 10404575 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
4/1/2019
Check #: 40702
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
maintenance water service 10 03012019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $6.44
4/8/2019
Check #: 40703
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.44
Vendor Total: $6.44
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
milk purchase for week end 3/9/19 10 9132j1-030919 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,068.15
4/1/2019
milk purchase for week end 3/16/19 10 9132j1-031619 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $973.82
3/27/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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milk purchase for week end 3/23/19 0 p132j1-032319 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,034.08
4/1/2019
milk purchase for week end 3/2/19 0 p132j103022019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,002.29
3/12/2019
Check #: 40704
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,078.34
Vendor Total: $4,078.34
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
NAEIR handling for OES winter order 0 H901239 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $49.67
4/5/2019
NAEIR handling for DLR winter order 0 H901239 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $49.66
4/5/2019
NSEIR handling for OHS winter order 0 H901239 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $49.67
4/5/2019
Check #: 40705
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $149.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 12421-0419 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $50.66
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 0 12421-0419 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,619.79
4/8/2019
Check #: 40706
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,670.45
Vendor Total: $1,670.45
National Student Clearing 00125
Check Group:
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post graduate student tracking 0 HS1905008 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $425.00
3/21/2019
Check #: 40707
PO/InvoiceTotal: $425.00
Vendor Total: $425.00
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
light bulbs 0 360274-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $328.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40708
PO/InvoiceTotal: $328.00
Vendor Total: $328.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 0 30989220006-041 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $207.84
9
3/12/2019
monthly service for DLR 0 54929220009-040 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $181.64
819
4/8/2019
monthly service for DLR 0 54929220009-041 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $366.79
9
3/13/2019
monthly service for BHC 0 68871363146-041 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $326.24
9
4/5/2019
Check #: 40709
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,082.51
Vendor Total: $1,082.51
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
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monthly service for Oregon bldgs 0 0003429491 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $18,113.67
3/13/2019
monthly service for DLR 0 003514131 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,576.50
4/8/2019
Check #: 40710
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,690.17
Vendor Total: $19,690.17
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 18992419 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $310.30
4/1/2019
Check #: 40711
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.30
Vendor Total: $310.30
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 04082019NIHP 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $16,176.60
4/8/2019
Check #: 40712
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,176.60
Vendor Total: $16,176.60
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
monthly water service for district 0 34181-0419 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
4/1/2019
Check #: 40713
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371

Check Group:
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SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 040120190CEC 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $51,777.00
4/3/2019
SPECIAL ED FACILITY 10 040120190CEC  10.5.4120.310.01.01 $523.00
4/3/2019
Check #: 40714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52,300.00
Vendor Total: $52,300.00
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 032120190ES 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $100.00
3/21/2019
Check #: 40715
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
supplies 10 7325300-0419 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $6.38
4/8/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 7325300-0419 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $42.06
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 7326241-0419 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $19.80
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 10 7326241-0419 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $4.99
4/8/2019
Check #: 40716
PO/InvoiceTotal: $73.23
Vendor Total: $73.23
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
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SUPPLIES 0 40000000121-041 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $12.47
9
4/1/2019
Check #: 40717
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.47
Vendor Total: $12.47
Orsted, Jerrick
Check Group:
work on baseball fencing 0 0090 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $78.75
3/20/2019
Check #: 40718
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.75
Vendor Total: $78.75
Pattat, Janice E
Check Group:
Pattat workshop 0 04082019JP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,400.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40719
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,400.00
Vendor Total: $2,400.00
Perrecone Wellness LLC
Check Group:
wellness eating presentation 0 1020 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $240.64
4/1/2019
Check #: 40720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.64
Vendor Total: $240.64
Perrine, Charlie
Check Group:
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work on baseball fencing 0 0077 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $136.50
3/20/2019
Check #: 40721
PO/InvoiceTotal: $136.50
Vendor Total: $136.50
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
monthly pest control 0 101853 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $200.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40722
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 0 1460072-0419 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $341.00
4/1/2019
Check #: 40723
PO/InvoiceTotal: $341.00
Vendor Total: $341.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
postage meter lease 0 3103044370 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $183.00
4/8/2019
postage meter lease 0 3103044577 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $180.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40724
PO/InvoiceTotal: $363.00
Vendor Total: $363.00
Pomp's Tire Service 00160

Check Group:
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PURCHASE SERVICES 0 260057989 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $161.00
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 0 260057989 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $668.74
4/8/2019
Check #: 40725
PO/InvoiceTotal: $829.74
Vendor Total: $829.74
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
2018 chevy van 0 502570 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $34.00
4/8/2019
inspect bus 16 0 503497 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
4/8/2019
inspect bus 14 0 503562 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
4/8/2019
2014 Dodge drivers ed car 0 503575 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40726
PO/InvoiceTotal: $159.00
Vendor Total: $159.00
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
refill district postage meter 0 80009000110807 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $269.74
22-419
3/15/2019
refill postage meter 0 80009090095107 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $1,930.03
07-419
3/21/2019
Check #: 40727
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,199.77
Vendor Total: $2,199.77
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Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
dry erase fiscal calendar 10 5831244 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $45.09
3/20/2019
calculator 10 5831244 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $60.99
3/20/2019
ground coffee 10 5831244 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $32.98
3/20/2019
SUPPLIES 10 5961911 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $51.78
4/1/2019

Check #: 40728

PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.84
Vendor Total: $190.84
R.E. Wolber and Sons Excavating
Check Group:
sand for track long jump 10 9360 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $151.52
4/8/2019
Check #: 40729
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.52
Vendor Total: $151.52
Rebecca Caudill Young Reader Book Award 00172
Check Group:
annual renewal for young readers 10 04042019RC 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $10.00
4/4/2019
Check #: 40730
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
Reliable 00174

Check Group:
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monthly service for DLR 10 INV182864 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
3/13/2019

Check #: 40731

PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
Vendor Total: $251.54
Rock Valley College 00177
Check Group:
OES geothermal monthly maint. 10 0532934 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
4/8/2019
OHS geothermal monthly maint. 10 0532935 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40732
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
supplies for M Heisner 10 208122558242 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $132.55
3/27/2019
Check #: 40733
PO/InvoiceTotal: $132.55
Vendor Total: $132.55
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
reapir 5 high school doors 10 556511 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $202.50
4/8/2019
Check #: 40734
PO/InvoiceTotal: $202.50
Vendor Total: $202.50
Stan's Performance Shop 00192

Check Group:
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labor for repair 0 21986 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $420.00
4/8/2019
SUPPLIES 0 21986 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $434.49
4/8/2019
Check #: 40735
PO/InvoiceTotal: $854.49
Vendor Total: $854.49
Sterling Community Unit District #5
Check Group:
quarterly tuition 0 10389 10.5.1400.820.00.05 $10,212.00
4/8/2019
Check #: 40736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,212.00
Vendor Total: $10,212.00
Streamwood Behavioral Health 00199
Check Group:
homebound tutoring for student 0 10305 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $175.00
3/20/2019
Check #: 40737
PO/InvoiceTotal: $175.00
Vendor Total: $175.00
SupplyWorks 00319
Check Group:
prominence floor cleaner 0 480968783 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $119.74
4/4/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 481210284 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $93.00
4/4/2019
bemis seat cover 0 481210292 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $189.50
4/4/2019

Printed:  04/09/2019

9:31:09 AM

Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2019.1.09

Page: 34



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1068 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
vaccum bags 0 481210292 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $112.00
4/4/2019
renown bowl cleaner 0 481210292 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.92
4/4/2019
wand ring replacement 0 481906246 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $6.75
4/4/2019
trash can dolly 0 481906246 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $79.50
4/4/2019
renown can liners 0 481906246 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $74.37
4/4/2019
bath tissue 0 481906246 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $37.97
4/4/2019
laundry powder 0 481906253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $28.63
4/4/2019
bowl cleaner 0 481906253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.92
4/4/2019
can liners 0 481906253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.79
4/4/2019
facial tissue 0 481906253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $21.31
4/4/2019
x-large vinyl gloves 0 481906253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $15.96
4/4/2019
j-fill cleaner 0 481906253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $84.32
4/4/2019
nitrile glove 0 481906253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $9.85
4/4/2019
sun brite bleach 0 482784873 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $11.10
4/4/2019
renown bowl cleaner 0 482784873 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.92
4/4/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1068 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
extension cord 10 482784873 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $4.63
4/4/2019
hogs hair cleaning pad 10 482784873 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $21.55
4/4/2019
white bemis seat cover 10 483650826 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $75.80
4/4/2019
urinal screen 10 483650826 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $146.04
4/4/2019
fiber mop 10 484293675 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $20.36
4/4/2019
blue mop pad 10 484293675 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $75.48
4/4/2019
floor cleaner 10 484293675 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $42.96
4/4/2019
speed drill kit 10 484734041 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $76.66
4/4/2019
soft scrub 10 484948096 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $33.18
4/8/2019
srew driver set for DLR 10 484948096 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $8.39
4/8/2019
bowl cleaner 10 484948096 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.28
4/8/2019
can liners 10 484948096 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $74.37
4/8/2019

Check #: 40738

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,664.25
Vendor Total: $1,664.25
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
218034640 10 268854-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $290.10

4/2/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1068 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
218037197 10 268854-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $29.40
4/2/2019
218029256 10 537993-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $65.71
4/2/2019
218049467 10 537993-0419 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $131.16
4/2/2019
Check #: 40739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $516.37
Vendor Total: $516.37
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
monthly low profile internet service 10 T1922738 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
3/18/2019
Check #: 40740
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
Turner, Justin P
Check Group:
work on baseball fencing 10 0089 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $231.00
3/20/2019
Check #: 40741
PO/InvoiceTotal: $231.00
Vendor Total: $231.00
Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:
monthly service for OES and OHS 10 G406419030719  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $8,325.33
3/14/2019
monthly service for Oregon bldgs 10 G406419040319  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $5,947.50
4/8/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220
Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1068 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
monthly service for DLR 0 G406420040119 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $4,355.88
4/8/2019
Check #: 40742
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,628.71
Vendor Total: $18,628.71
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
CELL PHONES 0 9826171299 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $938.93
3/21/2019
Check #: 40743
PO/InvoiceTotal: $938.93
Vendor Total: $938.93
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
DLR monthly water service 0 04032019VM 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $690.78
4/3/2019
Check #: 40744
PO/InvoiceTotal: $690.78
Vendor Total: $690.78
Yordy, Philip L
Check Group:
mileage to sauk valley training 0 04042019PY 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $18.40
4/4/2019
Check #: 40745
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.40
Vendor Total: $18.40
Grand Total: $276,034.11
End of Report
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1062 03/19/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Dawn J Handy
Check Group:
contract services for speech 0 03102019DH 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,922.50
3/13/2019
Check #: 40624
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,922.50
Vendor Total: $2,922.50
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
monthly expense reimbursement 0 03162019TM 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
3/15/2019
Check #: 40625
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Sauk Valley Massage LLC
Check Group:
massage for wellness day 0 101 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,200.00
3/13/2019
Check #: 40626
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,200.00
Vendor Total: $1,200.00
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 03252019VM 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $864.86
3/15/2019
Check #: 40627
PO/InvoiceTotal: $864.86
Vendor Total: $864.86
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1062 03/19/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grand Total: $5,320.69
End of Report
Printed: 03/18/2019 1:31:02 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.1.09

Page: 2



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1065 04/01/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Richard L Johnson
Check Group:
baseball pressbox 0 18-034-2 82.5.2367.410.00.01 $2,246.30
4/1/2019
baseball pressbhox 0 18-034-3 82.5.2367.410.00.01 $135.00
4/1/2019
Check #: 40639
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,381.30
Vendor Total: $2,381.30
Grand Total: $2,381.30
End of Report
Printed:  04/01/2019 1:59:17 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.1.09 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1069 04/15/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
officials 10 04082019HAWKS 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $3,229.00
4/9/2019
ENTRY FEES 10 04082019HAWKS 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,035.00
4/9/2019
MISC. POSTAGE 10 04082019HAWKS 10.5.1500.690.01.01 $200.00
4/9/2019
Credit to account 10 04082019HAWKS 10.5.1500.690.01.01 ($1.11)
4/9/2019
Check #: 40746
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4,462.89
Vendor Total: $4,462.89
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
Geothermal monthly maintenance OES 10 0532934 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
4/9/2019
geothermal monthly maintenance OHS 10 0532935 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
4/9/2019
Check #: 40747
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Grand Total: $4,914.89
End of Report
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